il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From July 23 to 26, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,245 likely voters nationally using web panel respondents.
The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history. The survey
was conducted in English. The margin of error is £3 percentage points.

N=1,245 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[11 Do you support or oppose legislation that would create
an earned path to citizenship for undocumented immigrants
who were brought to the United States as children, people
who are contributing and working here legally due to war or
natural disaster in their home countries, and farmworkers
and other essential workers?
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D I R
Strongly support................ 34% 54% 32% 13
Somewhat support ............. 36 28 43 40
Somewhatoppose .............. 10 8 6 14
Strongly oppose ................ 14 4 11 26
Don'tknow .................... 6 5 8 6
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ... oovveeee 70% 82% 75% 53
OPPOSE (TOTAL) .« v voev e 24 12 17 40
SUPPORT(NET) . ....cvvvvie +46 +70 +58 +13



